
MHSAA Women's Results
Division 1 Finals

February 25, 2008

Team Slalom GS Total Place
Marquette 17 29 46 1
T C Central 33 41 74 2
Clarkston 56 25 81 3
T C West 51 50 101 4
Rochester Adams 105 100.5 205.5 5
Milford 117 109 226 6
Lake Orion 109 143 252 7
Walled Lake Northern 137 129.5 266.5 8
Brighton 130 154 284 9
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                               WOMENS GIANT SLALOM                              
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : Clarkston   Total Points : 25.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
511  1         Hannah Wolf           23.37 (1)    24.46 (1)    47.83 (1)    1    *
531  1         Maddy Dunn            24.37 (6)    24.93 (2)    49.30 (3)    3    *
535  1         Analicia Honkanen     24.86 (9)    26.12 (9)    50.98 (9)    9    *
507  1         Kelly Peters          25.10 (17    26.20 (11    51.30 (12)  12    *
557  1         Erica Halsey          25.46 (23    26.80 (19    52.26 (22)  22
577  1         Heather Baron         28.26 (54    30.01 (56    58.27 (54)  54

Team : Marquette   Total Points : 29.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
509  1         Brittany Barber       24.12 (4)    25.40 (4)    49.52 (4)    4    *
514  1         Sophie Rutkowski      24.06 (3)    25.95 (8)    50.01 (6)    6    *
539  1         Piper Misna           25.05 (14    25.87 (7)    50.92 (8)    8    *
525  1         Kelsie Coccia         25.10 (17    26.18 (10    51.28 (11)  11    *
553  1         Margaret Jameson      25.96 (29    27.22 (27    53.18 (27)  27
560  1         Calista Malos         26.02 (30    27.25 (28    53.27 (28)  28

Team : TCCentral   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
503  1         Maddy McLachlan       23.82 (2)    25.32 (3)    49.14 (2)    2    *
510  1         Ellen Whiting         24.92 (12    26.23 (12    51.15 (10)  10    *
530  1         Mallory Weaver        25.08 (16    26.34 (14    51.42 (14)  14    *
550  1         Adrienne Bruder       25.25 (21    26.69 (18    51.94 (19)  19    *
542  1         Sierra Olsen          25.90 (28    26.84 (20    52.74 (25)  25
564  1         Sara Gemmell          26.87 (42    28.02 (37    54.89 (39)  39
568  1         Brittny Perry         29.14 (59    30.19 (59    59.33 (56)  56

Team : T C West   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
528  1         Abby Rider            24.20 (5)    25.68 (5)    49.88 (5)    5    *
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515  1         Tori Lockwood         24.60 (7)    25.79 (6)    50.39 (7)    7    *
502  1         Morgan Johnson        25.16 (20    26.27 (13    51.43 (15)  15    *
566  1         Nicole Schroeder      26.20 (31    27.96 (35    54.16 (31)  31    *
554  1         Katie Clark           35.62 (63    28.28 (42  1:03.90 (62)  62
540  1         Layne Simescu                                               69
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                               WOMENS GIANT SLALOM                              
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : Roch Adams   Total Points : 132.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
516  1         Calli Stencel         25.06 (15    26.53 (15    51.59 (17)  17    *
526  1         Taylor Stencel        26.45 (37    27.90 (33    54.35 (33)  33    *
505  1         Melanie Horton        26.63 (39    28.48 (46    55.11 (40)  40    *
537  1         Anna Dvorak           27.26 (47    28.06 (40    55.32 (42)  42    *
561  1         Brittany Stanton      27.31 (48    29.34 (51    56.65 (49)  49
549  1         Kendall Swarbrick     28.30 (55    28.85 (47    57.15 (50)  50

Team : Milford   Total Points : 147.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
512  1         Emily Brown           24.91 (10    27.19 (25    52.10 (20)  20    *
501  1         Lauren Moser          26.41 (34    28.37 (43    54.78 (38)  38    *
533  1         Tess Zasuwa           27.24 (45    28.03 (38    55.27 (41)  41    *
565  1         Stephanie Thorpe      27.56 (51    29.01 (48    56.57 (48)  48    *
541  1         Chelsea Willis        28.12 (53    30.02 (57    58.14 (53)  53
556  1         Kari Boyd             28.89 (58    29.74 (54    58.63 (55)  55
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Team : WLNorthern   Total Points : 175.5   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
570  1         Kim Holzknecht        26.20 (31    28.23 (41    54.43 (35)  35    *
517  1         Emily Clark           27.31 (48    28.01 (36    55.32 (42)  42    *
508  1         Kirsten Olsen         27.18 (44    29.03 (49    56.21 (47)  47    *
529  1         Alexa Harris          27.89 (52    29.67 (53    57.56 (51)  51    *
538  1         Brittany Beslock      26.68 (40    40.14 (63  1:06.82 (63)  63
562  1         Jamie Clark               DNF                               69

Team : Lk Orion   Total Points : 188.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
518  1         Emily Loerch          25.65 (25    27.47 (29    53.12 (26)  26    *
504  1         Ashley Simpkins       27.03 (43    29.16 (50    56.19 (46)  46    *
558  1         Kelsey Lepper         29.65 (60    29.79 (55    59.44 (57)  57    *
552  1         Haley Sullins         30.18 (61    30.16 (58  1:00.34 (59)  59    *
527  1         Julia Jabczenski          DNF                               69
534  1         Katie Bruin               DNF                               69
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                               WOMENS GIANT SLALOM                              
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : Brighton   Total Points : 199.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________

file:///C|/website/sports/bsk/2008%20d1/women%20gs%20%20team%20%20result.txt (3 of 6) [2/26/2008 8:53:53 AM]



file:///C|/website/sports/bsk/2008%20d1/women%20gs%20%20team%20%20result.txt

513  1         Cate Flechsig         25.42 (22    27.86 (32    53.28 (29)  29    *
555  1         Stephanie Haselhuh    28.41 (56    29.38 (52    57.79 (52)  52    *
536  1         Heather Snyder        28.85 (57    30.70 (60    59.55 (58)  58    *
532  1         Clair Carpenter       25.67 (26    34.80 (62  1:00.47 (60)  60    *
578  1         Megan McLean          30.59 (62    32.04 (61  1:02.63 (61)  61
506  1         Louise Gentner            DNF                               69

520  2.5       Paige Doolin          24.91 (10    26.85 (22    51.76 (18)  18

Team : Gr Haven    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
519  2.5       Audrey Schultz        24.78 (8)    26.62 (17    51.40 (13)  13

Team : Lakeland    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
571  2.5       Kelley Dearing        26.42 (35    28.05 (39    54.47 (36)  36

Team : Marian    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
523  2.5       Katie Thibideau       24.98 (13    26.58 (16    51.56 (16)  16

Team : Pinckney    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
572  2.5       Ashley Kitada         25.13 (19    27.01 (23    52.14 (21)  21

Team : Rockford    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
524  2.5       Julie Daukss          25.61 (24    27.09 (24    52.70 (24)  24
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                               WOMENS GIANT SLALOM                              
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                               Current Class : 4.5                              

Team : Gr Blanc    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
576  4.5       Shae Lambert          25.85 (27    26.84 (20    52.69 (23)  23
575  4.5       Cassandra Novajovs    26.42 (35    27.20 (26    53.62 (30)  30

Team : Gr Haven    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
545  4.5       Rachelle Reenders     26.58 (38    27.80 (31    54.38 (34)  34

Team : Lakeland    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
522  4.5       Rachael Hogarth       26.80 (41    27.76 (30    54.56 (37)  37
574  4.5       Cheryl Craig          27.37 (50    28.37 (43    55.74 (45)  45

Team : Muskegon RP    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
573  4.5       Rebekka Thoreson      27.24 (45    28.45 (45    55.69 (44)  44

Team : S Lyon    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
543  4.5       Christina Bailo       26.29 (33    27.93 (34    54.22 (32)  32
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                               WOMENS GIANT SLALOM                              
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
1   511  1     Clark Hannah Wolf           23.37 (1)     24.46 (1)     47.83 (1) 
2   503  1     TCCen Maddy McLachlan       23.82 (2)     25.32 (3)     49.14 (2) 
3   531  1     Clark Maddy Dunn            24.37 (6)     24.93 (2)     49.30 (3) 
4   509  1     Marqu Brittany Barber       24.12 (4)     25.40 (4)     49.52 (4) 
5   528  1     T C W Abby Rider            24.20 (5)     25.68 (5)     49.88 (5) 
6   514  1     Marqu Sophie Rutkowski      24.06 (3)     25.95 (8)     50.01 (6) 
7   515  1     T C W Tori Lockwood         24.60 (7)     25.79 (6)     50.39 (7) 
8   539  1     Marqu Piper Misna           25.05 (14)    25.87 (7)     50.92 (8) 
9   535  1     Clark Analicia Honkanen     24.86 (9)     26.12 (9)     50.98 (9) 
10  510  1     TCCen Ellen Whiting         24.92 (12)    26.23 (12)    51.15 (10)
11  525  1     Marqu Kelsie Coccia         25.10 (17)    26.18 (10)    51.28 (11)
12  507  1     Clark Kelly Peters          25.10 (17)    26.20 (11)    51.30 (12)
13  519  2.5   Gr Ha Audrey Schultz        24.78 (8)     26.62 (17)    51.40 (13)
14  530  1     TCCen Mallory Weaver        25.08 (16)    26.34 (14)    51.42 (14)
15  502  1     T C W Morgan Johnson        25.16 (20)    26.27 (13)    51.43 (15)
16  523  2.5   Maria Katie Thibideau       24.98 (13)    26.58 (16)    51.56 (16)
17  516  1     Roch  Calli Stencel         25.06 (15)    26.53 (15)    51.59 (17)
18  520  2.5   B'ham Paige Doolin          24.91 (10)    26.85 (22)    51.76 (18)
19  550  1     TCCen Adrienne Bruder       25.25 (21)    26.69 (18)    51.94 (19)
20  512  1     Milfo Emily Brown           24.91 (10)    27.19 (25)    52.10 (20)
21  572  2.5   Pinck Ashley Kitada         25.13 (19)    27.01 (23)    52.14 (21)
22  557  1     Clark Erica Halsey          25.46 (23)    26.80 (19)    52.26 (22)
23  576  4.5   Gr Bl Shae Lambert          25.85 (27)    26.84 (20)    52.69 (23)
24  524  2.5   Rockf Julie Daukss          25.61 (24)    27.09 (24)    52.70 (24)
25  542  1     TCCen Sierra Olsen          25.90 (28)    26.84 (20)    52.74 (25)
26  518  1     Lk Or Emily Loerch          25.65 (25)    27.47 (29)    53.12 (26)
27  553  1     Marqu Margaret Jameson      25.96 (29)    27.22 (27)    53.18 (27)
28  560  1     Marqu Calista Malos         26.02 (30)    27.25 (28)    53.27 (28)
29  513  1     Brigh Cate Flechsig         25.42 (22)    27.86 (32)    53.28 (29)
30  575  4.5   Gr Bl Cassandra Novajovs    26.42 (35)    27.20 (26)    53.62 (30)
31  566  1     T C W Nicole Schroeder      26.20 (31)    27.96 (35)    54.16 (31)
32  543  4.5   S Lyo Christina Bailo       26.29 (33)    27.93 (34)    54.22 (32)
33  526  1     Roch  Taylor Stencel        26.45 (37)    27.90 (33)    54.35 (33)
34  545  4.5   Gr Ha Rachelle Reenders     26.58 (38)    27.80 (31)    54.38 (34)
35  570  1     WLNor Kim Holzknecht        26.20 (31)    28.23 (41)    54.43 (35)
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36  571  2.5   Lakel Kelley Dearing        26.42 (35)    28.05 (39)    54.47 (36)
37  522  4.5   Lakel Rachael Hogarth       26.80 (41)    27.76 (30)    54.56 (37)
38  501  1     Milfo Lauren Moser          26.41 (34)    28.37 (43)    54.78 (38)
39  564  1     TCCen Sara Gemmell          26.87 (42)    28.02 (37)    54.89 (39)
40  505  1     Roch  Melanie Horton        26.63 (39)    28.48 (46)    55.11 (40)
41  533  1     Milfo Tess Zasuwa           27.24 (45)    28.03 (38)    55.27 (41)
42  537  1     Roch  Anna Dvorak           27.26 (47)    28.06 (40)    55.32 (42)
43  517  1     WLNor Emily Clark           27.31 (48)    28.01 (36)    55.32 (42)
44  573  4.5   Muske Rebekka Thoreson      27.24 (45)    28.45 (45)    55.69 (44)
45  574  4.5   Lakel Cheryl Craig          27.37 (50)    28.37 (43)    55.74 (45)
46  504  1     Lk Or Ashley Simpkins       27.03 (43)    29.16 (50)    56.19 (46)
47  508  1     WLNor Kirsten Olsen         27.18 (44)    29.03 (49)    56.21 (47)
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                               WOMENS GIANT SLALOM                              
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
48  565  1     Milfo Stephanie Thorpe      27.56 (51)    29.01 (48)    56.57 (48)
49  561  1     Roch  Brittany Stanton      27.31 (48)    29.34 (51)    56.65 (49)
50  549  1     Roch  Kendall Swarbrick     28.30 (55)    28.85 (47)    57.15 (50)
51  529  1     WLNor Alexa Harris          27.89 (52)    29.67 (53)    57.56 (51)
52  555  1     Brigh Stephanie Haselhuh    28.41 (56)    29.38 (52)    57.79 (52)
53  541  1     Milfo Chelsea Willis        28.12 (53)    30.02 (57)    58.14 (53)
54  577  1     Clark Heather Baron         28.26 (54)    30.01 (56)    58.27 (54)
55  556  1     Milfo Kari Boyd             28.89 (58)    29.74 (54)    58.63 (55)
56  568  1     TCCen Brittny Perry         29.14 (59)    30.19 (59)    59.33 (56)
57  558  1     Lk Or Kelsey Lepper         29.65 (60)    29.79 (55)    59.44 (57)
58  536  1     Brigh Heather Snyder        28.85 (57)    30.70 (60)    59.55 (58)
59  552  1     Lk Or Haley Sullins         30.18 (61)    30.16 (58)  1:00.34 (59)
60  532  1     Brigh Clair Carpenter       25.67 (26)    34.80 (62)  1:00.47 (60)
61  578  1     Brigh Megan McLean          30.59 (62)    32.04 (61)  1:02.63 (61)
62  554  1     T C W Katie Clark           35.62 (63)    28.28 (42)  1:03.90 (62)
63  538  1     WLNor Brittany Beslock      26.68 (40)    40.14 (63)  1:06.82 (63)
64  540  1     T C W Layne Simescu                                               
65  562  1     WLNor Jamie Clark               DNF                               
66  527  1     Lk Or Julia Jabczenski          DNF                               
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67  534  1     Lk Or Katie Bruin               DNF                               
68  506  1     Brigh Louise Gentner            DNF                               
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                                  WOMENS SLALOM                                 
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : Marquette   Total Points : 17.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
509  1         Brittany Barber       32.37 (3)    36.07 (2)  1:08.44 (2)    2    *
525  1         Kelsie Coccia         32.70 (4)    38.20 (8)  1:10.90 (4)    4    *
514  1         Sophie Rutkowski      33.83 (8)    37.21 (4)  1:11.04 (5)    5    *
539  1         Piper Misna           33.78 (7)    37.86 (5)  1:11.64 (6)    6    *
553  1         Margaret Jameson      35.82 (20    39.64 (17  1:15.46 (18)  18
560  1         Calista Mallos        37.73 (33    44.19 (35  1:21.92 (33)  33

Team : TCCentral   Total Points : 37.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
503  1         Maddy McLachlan       32.13 (1)    35.96 (1)  1:08.09 (1)    1    *
510  1         Ellen Whiting         33.61 (6)    38.16 (7)  1:11.77 (7)    7    *
530  1         Mallory Weaver        34.84 (14    39.16 (16  1:14.00 (14)  14    *
542  1         Sierra Olsen          35.35 (17    39.14 (15  1:14.49 (15)  15    *
550  1         Adrienne Bruder       37.09 (28    40.96 (19  1:18.05 (20)  20
564  1         Sara Gemmell          39.36 (41    44.36 (36  1:23.72 (35)  35

Team : T C West   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
528  1         Abby Rider            33.10 (5)    36.81 (3)  1:09.91 (3)    3    *
502  1         Morgan Johnson        34.02 (9)    38.53 (9)  1:12.55 (9)    9    *
554  1         Katie Clark           37.25 (31    41.15 (21  1:18.40 (21)  21    *
515  1         Tori Lockwood         35.59 (18    43.88 (32  1:19.47 (25)  25    *
566  1         Nicole Schroeder      38.49 (38    42.50 (28  1:20.99 (31)  31
568  1         Britney Perry         42.49 (50    46.48 (44  1:28.97 (45)  45

Team : Clarkston   Total Points : 66.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
531  1         Maddy Dunn            34.43 (11    38.69 (11  1:13.12 (11)  11    *
507  1         Kelly Peters          35.08 (15    38.89 (12  1:13.97 (13)  13    *
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557  1         Erica Halsey          35.99 (21    39.03 (13  1:15.02 (16)  16    *
559  1         Katelyn Schermerho    37.07 (26    42.62 (29  1:19.69 (26)  26    *
535  1         Analicia Honkanen     42.54 (51    55.62 (58  1:38.16 (58)  58
511  1         Hannah Wolf           32.21 (2)        DNF                  68
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                                  WOMENS SLALOM                                 
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
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                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : Roch Adams   Total Points : 131.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
516  1         Calli Stencel         34.67 (13    39.12 (14  1:13.79 (12)  12    *
505  1         Melanie Horton        39.69 (43    44.97 (41  1:24.66 (38)  38    *
537  1         Anna Dvorak           37.24 (30    48.37 (48  1:25.61 (40)  40    *
549  1         Kendall Swarbrick     40.68 (44    44.95 (40  1:25.63 (41)  41    *
561  1         Brittney Stanton      43.98 (55    47.98 (46  1:31.96 (49)  49
526  1         Taylor Stencel            DNF                               68

Team : Lk Orion   Total Points : 132.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
518  1         Emily Loerch          36.71 (23    41.03 (20  1:17.74 (19)  19    *
504  1         Ashley Simpkins       37.77 (35    42.03 (24  1:19.80 (27)  27    *
527  1         Julia Jabczenski      40.88 (45    44.04 (34  1:24.92 (39)  39    *
558  1         Kelsey Lepper         43.09 (52    48.47 (49  1:31.56 (47)  47    *
552  1         Haley Sullins         44.58 (56    50.43 (55  1:35.01 (54)  54
534  1         Allison mitchell          DNF                               68
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Team : Milford   Total Points : 141.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
512  1         Emily Brown           35.31 (16    39.91 (18  1:15.22 (17)  17    *
533  1         Tess Zasuwa           37.75 (34    42.37 (27  1:20.12 (28)  28    *
565  1         Stefanie Thorpe       45.65 (58    45.50 (42  1:31.15 (46)  46    *
541  1         Chelsea Willis        41.44 (48    51.29 (57  1:32.73 (50)  50    *
556  1         Kari Boyd             46.25 (61    50.24 (54  1:36.49 (56)  56
501  1         Lauren Moser          35.69 (19        DNF                  68

Team : Brighton   Total Points : 156.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
513  1         Cate Flechsig         36.62 (22    42.09 (26  1:18.71 (23)  23    *
532  1         Clair Carpenter       37.05 (25    43.93 (33  1:20.98 (30)  30    *
536  1         Heather Snyder        43.78 (54    50.11 (52  1:33.89 (51)  51    *
506  1         Louise Gentner        45.37 (57    49.04 (51  1:34.41 (52)  52    *
563  1         Chrissy Fisher        46.09 (60    48.82 (50  1:34.91 (53)  53
555  1         Stephanie Haselhuh    45.89 (59    50.84 (56  1:36.73 (57)  57
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                                  WOMENS SLALOM                                 
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : WLNorthern   Total Points : 170.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
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529  1         Alexa Harris          39.53 (42    44.63 (39  1:24.16 (36)  36    *
562  1         Jamie Clark           41.26 (46    44.48 (37  1:25.74 (42)  42    *
508  1         Kirsten Olsen         37.91 (36    50.22 (53  1:28.13 (44)  44    *
551  1         Caitlin Richards      43.69 (53    48.08 (47  1:31.77 (48)  48    *
517  1         Emily Clark           37.08 (27        DNF                  68
538  1         Brittany Beslock          DNF                               68

Team :     Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
1    1                                                                     68
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                                  WOMENS SLALOM                                 
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                               Current Class : 2.5                              

Team : B'ham United    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
520  2.5       Paige Doolin              DNF                               68

Team : Gr Haven    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
519  2.5       Audrey Schultz        37.11 (29    41.37 (22  1:18.48 (22)  22

Team : L-SH    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
521  2.5       Shannon Corby         59.02 (62    46.85 (45  1:45.87 (59)  59

Team : Lakeland    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
522  2.5       Rachael Hogarth       38.17 (37    57.22 (59  1:35.39 (55)  55

Team : Marian    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
523  2.5       Katie Thibideau       34.26 (10    38.55 (10  1:12.81 (10)  10

Team : Rockford    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
524  2.5       Julie Daukss          34.51 (12    37.87 (6)  1:12.38 (8)    8
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                                  WOMENS SLALOM                                 
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                               Current Class : 4.5                              

Team : B'ham United    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
547  4.5       Kayla Elias           39.22 (40    41.56 (23  1:20.78 (29)  29

Team : FHCentral    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
546  4.5       Elizabeth Sabin       41.30 (47    43.03 (31  1:24.33 (37)  37

Team : Gr Haven    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
545  4.5       Rachelle Reenders     37.49 (32    44.61 (38  1:22.10 (34)  34
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Team : L-SH    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
544  4.5       Amanda Waske          41.73 (49    45.59 (43  1:27.32 (43)  43

Team : S Lyon    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
543  4.5       Christina Bailo       36.95 (24    42.03 (24  1:18.98 (24)  24

Team : W Bloomfield    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
548  4.5       Tara Streng           38.76 (39    42.91 (30  1:21.67 (32)  32
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                                  WOMENS SLALOM                                 
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
1   503  1     TCCen Maddy McLachlan       32.13 (1)     35.96 (1)   1:08.09 (1) 
2   509  1     Marqu Brittany Barber       32.37 (3)     36.07 (2)   1:08.44 (2) 
3   528  1     T C W Abby Rider            33.10 (5)     36.81 (3)   1:09.91 (3) 
4   525  1     Marqu Kelsie Coccia         32.70 (4)     38.20 (8)   1:10.90 (4) 
5   514  1     Marqu Sophie Rutkowski      33.83 (8)     37.21 (4)   1:11.04 (5) 
6   539  1     Marqu Piper Misna           33.78 (7)     37.86 (5)   1:11.64 (6) 
7   510  1     TCCen Ellen Whiting         33.61 (6)     38.16 (7)   1:11.77 (7) 
8   524  2.5   Rockf Julie Daukss          34.51 (12)    37.87 (6)   1:12.38 (8) 
9   502  1     T C W Morgan Johnson        34.02 (9)     38.53 (9)   1:12.55 (9) 
10  523  2.5   Maria Katie Thibideau       34.26 (10)    38.55 (10)  1:12.81 (10)
11  531  1     Clark Maddy Dunn            34.43 (11)    38.69 (11)  1:13.12 (11)
12  516  1     Roch  Calli Stencel         34.67 (13)    39.12 (14)  1:13.79 (12)
13  507  1     Clark Kelly Peters          35.08 (15)    38.89 (12)  1:13.97 (13)
14  530  1     TCCen Mallory Weaver        34.84 (14)    39.16 (16)  1:14.00 (14)
15  542  1     TCCen Sierra Olsen          35.35 (17)    39.14 (15)  1:14.49 (15)
16  557  1     Clark Erica Halsey          35.99 (21)    39.03 (13)  1:15.02 (16)
17  512  1     Milfo Emily Brown           35.31 (16)    39.91 (18)  1:15.22 (17)
18  553  1     Marqu Margaret Jameson      35.82 (20)    39.64 (17)  1:15.46 (18)
19  518  1     Lk Or Emily Loerch          36.71 (23)    41.03 (20)  1:17.74 (19)
20  550  1     TCCen Adrienne Bruder       37.09 (28)    40.96 (19)  1:18.05 (20)
21  554  1     T C W Katie Clark           37.25 (31)    41.15 (21)  1:18.40 (21)
22  519  2.5   Gr Ha Audrey Schultz        37.11 (29)    41.37 (22)  1:18.48 (22)
23  513  1     Brigh Cate Flechsig         36.62 (22)    42.09 (26)  1:18.71 (23)
24  543  4.5   S Lyo Christina Bailo       36.95 (24)    42.03 (24)  1:18.98 (24)
25  515  1     T C W Tori Lockwood         35.59 (18)    43.88 (32)  1:19.47 (25)
26  559  1     Clark Katelyn Schermerho    37.07 (26)    42.62 (29)  1:19.69 (26)
27  504  1     Lk Or Ashley Simpkins       37.77 (35)    42.03 (24)  1:19.80 (27)
28  533  1     Milfo Tess Zasuwa           37.75 (34)    42.37 (27)  1:20.12 (28)
29  547  4.5   B'ham Kayla Elias           39.22 (40)    41.56 (23)  1:20.78 (29)
30  532  1     Brigh Clair Carpenter       37.05 (25)    43.93 (33)  1:20.98 (30)
31  566  1     T C W Nicole Schroeder      38.49 (38)    42.50 (28)  1:20.99 (31)
32  548  4.5   W Blo Tara Streng           38.76 (39)    42.91 (30)  1:21.67 (32)
33  560  1     Marqu Calista Mallos        37.73 (33)    44.19 (35)  1:21.92 (33)
34  545  4.5   Gr Ha Rachelle Reenders     37.49 (32)    44.61 (38)  1:22.10 (34)
35  564  1     TCCen Sara Gemmell          39.36 (41)    44.36 (36)  1:23.72 (35)
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36  529  1     WLNor Alexa Harris          39.53 (42)    44.63 (39)  1:24.16 (36)
37  546  4.5   FHCen Elizabeth Sabin       41.30 (47)    43.03 (31)  1:24.33 (37)
38  505  1     Roch  Melanie Horton        39.69 (43)    44.97 (41)  1:24.66 (38)
39  527  1     Lk Or Julia Jabczenski      40.88 (45)    44.04 (34)  1:24.92 (39)
40  537  1     Roch  Anna Dvorak           37.24 (30)    48.37 (48)  1:25.61 (40)
41  549  1     Roch  Kendall Swarbrick     40.68 (44)    44.95 (40)  1:25.63 (41)
42  562  1     WLNor Jamie Clark           41.26 (46)    44.48 (37)  1:25.74 (42)
43  544  4.5   L-SH  Amanda Waske          41.73 (49)    45.59 (43)  1:27.32 (43)
44  508  1     WLNor Kirsten Olsen         37.91 (36)    50.22 (53)  1:28.13 (44)
45  568  1     T C W Britney Perry         42.49 (50)    46.48 (44)  1:28.97 (45)
46  565  1     Milfo Stefanie Thorpe       45.65 (58)    45.50 (42)  1:31.15 (46)
47  558  1     Lk Or Kelsey Lepper         43.09 (52)    48.47 (49)  1:31.56 (47)
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                                  WOMENS SLALOM                                 
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
48  551  1     WLNor Caitlin Richards      43.69 (53)    48.08 (47)  1:31.77 (48)
49  561  1     Roch  Brittney Stanton      43.98 (55)    47.98 (46)  1:31.96 (49)
50  541  1     Milfo Chelsea Willis        41.44 (48)    51.29 (57)  1:32.73 (50)
51  536  1     Brigh Heather Snyder        43.78 (54)    50.11 (52)  1:33.89 (51)
52  506  1     Brigh Louise Gentner        45.37 (57)    49.04 (51)  1:34.41 (52)
53  563  1     Brigh Chrissy Fisher        46.09 (60)    48.82 (50)  1:34.91 (53)
54  552  1     Lk Or Haley Sullins         44.58 (56)    50.43 (55)  1:35.01 (54)
55  522  2.5   Lakel Rachael Hogarth       38.17 (37)    57.22 (59)  1:35.39 (55)
56  556  1     Milfo Kari Boyd             46.25 (61)    50.24 (54)  1:36.49 (56)
57  555  1     Brigh Stephanie Haselhuh    45.89 (59)    50.84 (56)  1:36.73 (57)
58  535  1     Clark Analicia Honkanen     42.54 (51)    55.62 (58)  1:38.16 (58)
59  521  2.5   L-SH  Shannon Corby         59.02 (62)    46.85 (45)  1:45.87 (59)
60  511  1     Clark Hannah Wolf           32.21 (2)         DNF                 
61  526  1     Roch  Taylor Stencel            DNF                               
62  534  1     Lk Or Allison mitchell          DNF                               
63  501  1     Milfo Lauren Moser          35.69 (19)        DNF                 
64  517  1     WLNor Emily Clark           37.08 (27)        DNF                 
65  538  1     WLNor Brittany Beslock          DNF                               
66  1    1                                                                       
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67  520  2.5   B'ham Paige Doolin              DNF                               
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